
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

17

28

40

69

118

92

137

Light brown silty sand w/layers of dark
brown clayey silt, shell fragments, &
gravel mix

Dark gray & brown clay w/silt pockets,
trace of humus pockets, roots, & clayey
silt lenses

Gray & dark gray clay w/silt pockets,
trace of organic matter pockets, & roots

Green & gray to dark gray clay w/dark
brown organic clay layers & trace of
humus lenses

No recovery

Dark gray clay w/peat layers, wood, &
trace of silt lenses

Dark brown clay w/peat layers & roots

Dark brown & black clay w/peat layers,
roots, wood, & trace of sand pockets

No recovery

SM

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

2A

2B

2C

2D

2E

1.00

1.00

S
P
L
R

Visual Classification USC Sample
Number

Depth
in Feet

Density

Dry
pcf

Wet
pcf

Shear Tests Atterberg Limits
Other Tests

Scale in
Feet PP

0

5

10

SPT Symbol
Water

Content
% Type C

psf LL PL PI

E
U

S
T

IS
 G

IN
T

 L
IB

R
A

R
Y

06
20

1
9.

G
LB

  E
E

 S
T

A
N

D
A

R
D

 B
O

R
IN

G
 L

O
G

  2
41

92
.G

P
J 

 6
/2

3/
21

Page 1 of 1

NOTES:

LOG OF BORING AND TEST RESULTS

See Text
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Project No:

30.01119°
-90.09685°

02/02/2021

City of New Orleans
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Lakeview City Park
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